FORM E1: NUCLEAR POWER PLANT OPERATION INFORMATION

	Country
	

	Name of NPP
	

	Type *
	

	Reactor unit(s)
	


* Please use separate copies of the form for each type of nuclear reactor (PWR, BWR, HWR, GCR, LWGR, FBR) and, if possible, when the data are readily available, use one form for each reactor unit.

	Parameter
	1998
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002

	Electrical energy generated (GW a)
	
	
	
	
	

	Airborne effluent releases (GBq)
	Noble gases
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tritium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	131I
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Particulates
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14C
	
	
	
	
	

	Liquid effluent releases (GBq)
	Tritium
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Other radionuclides
	
	
	
	
	


Please add additional available information on other individual nuclides releases, if available.
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